

**Before: Shri D.V. Sawant
Prothonotary & Senior Master.
Date: 11th April, 2016.**

CALLED OUT FOR WRITTEN STATEMENT :

19. S/497/2015) Mr. N.B. Khaire, i/b. Umesh Kurund, Advocate
) for the Plaintiffs.
) Mr. Akshay Kamble, i/b. Madekar & Co.,
) Advocates for Defendant Nos. 15 to 23.
) Mr. Nishith Doshi, i/b. DSK Legal, Advocates for
) Defendant Nos. 24 to 26.
)
) **P.C.:** Written Statement dated 11.04.2016 on
) behalf of Defendant Nos. 24 to 26 is taken on file.
) Suit against Defendant Nos. 24 to 26 is transferred
) to the list of Long Causes. Affidavit of documents
) to be filed within 8 weeks. U.O.D.I.

11.04.2016

Prothonotary and Senior Master